

UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET - Unit Price Job Order

Project #: 7114186

Contract: Hazardous Material Abatement & Demolition Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2023

Bid Opening Date: 05/30/2023

Report Date: 05/31/2023 7:20AM

Vendor Name:	(2) Unit Prices: (Unit Price) x (Estimated Quantity)	(3) Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	Total Composite Bid:
--------------	---	---	----------------------

MEC, Inc. dba MEC Environmental, Inc.

No.1 (2500.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 100,000.00	No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.2 (300.0000 * 120.00) = \$ 36,000.00	No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.3 (300.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 30,000.00	No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.4 (0.4100 * 50000.00) = \$ 20,500.00	
No.5 (0.2500 * 150000.00) = \$ 37,500.00	
No.6 (0.2100 * 300000.00) = \$ 63,000.00	
No.7 (15.5000 * 500.00) = \$ 7,750.00	
No.8 (6.5000 * 500.00) = \$ 3,250.00	
No.9 (2.2500 * 500.00) = \$ 1,125.00	
No.10 (16.1900 * 2000.00) = \$ 32,380.00	
No.11 (3.5000 * 2000.00) = \$ 7,000.00	
No.12 (10.4500 * 2000.00) = \$ 20,900.00	
No.13 (8.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 800.00	
No.14 (2.8000 * 1000.00) = \$ 2,800.00	
No.15 (2.6000 * 300.00) = \$ 780.00	
No.16 (6.5000 * 300.00) = \$ 1,950.00	
No.17 (5.2500 * 3000.00) = \$ 15,750.00	
No.18 (3.7500 * 500.00) = \$ 1,875.00	
No.19 (2.1500 * 10000.00) = \$ 21,500.00	
No.20 (4.9500 * 500.00) = \$ 2,475.00	
No.21 (3.7500 * 10000.00) = \$ 37,500.00	
No.22 (5.9200 * 100.00) = \$ 592.00	
No.23 (3.4500 * 500.00) = \$ 1,725.00	
No.24 (2.5000 * 300.00) = \$ 750.00	
No.25 (1.5900 * 10000.00) = \$ 15,900.00	
No.26 (2.5000 * 500.00) = \$ 1,250.00	
No.27 (1.7000 * 2000.00) = \$ 3,400.00	
No.28 (5.7000 * 1000.00) = \$ 5,700.00	
No.29 (2.5000 * 20000.00) = \$ 50,000.00	
No.30 (1.3500 * 1000.00) = \$ 1,350.00	
No.31 (2.5800 * 6000.00) = \$ 15,480.00	
No.32 (1.3500 * 100.00) = \$ 135.00	
No.33 (1.3500 * 100.00) = \$ 135.00	
No.34 (10.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 150.00	
No.35 (10.0000 * 30.00) = \$ 300.00	
No.36 (6.8000 * 100.00) = \$ 680.00	
No.37 (6.4000 * 2000.00) = \$ 12,800.00	
No.38 (1.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 300.00	
No.39 (1.0000 * 150.00) = \$ 150.00	
No.40 (1.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 100.00	
No.41 (0.2500 * 125000.00) = \$ 31,250.00	
No.42 (4.2000 * 100.00) = \$ 420.00	
No.43 (8.5000 * 100.00) = \$ 850.00	
No.44 (15.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 750.00	
No.45 (10.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 500.00	

No.46 (4.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 200.00
No.47 (56.5100 * 10.00) = \$ 565.10
No.48 (56.5100 * 10.00) = \$ 565.10
No.49 (1.9900 * 200.00) = \$ 398.00
No.50 (1.6000 * 400.00) = \$ 640.00
No.51 (2.2500 * 50.00) = \$ 112.50
No.52 (2.1500 * 100.00) = \$ 215.00
No.53 (1.3500 * 50.00) = \$ 67.50
No.54 (1.3500 * 100.00) = \$ 135.00
No.55 (56.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 280.00
No.56 (2.7500 * 800.00) = \$ 2,200.00
No.57 (1.2500 * 1000.00) = \$ 1,250.00
No.58 (0.1800 * 15000.00) = \$ 2,700.00
No.59 (830.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,150.00
No.60 (2.2500 * 5.00) = \$ 11.25
No.61 (77.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 770.00
No.62 (45.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 4,500.00
No.63 (43.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 4,300.00
No.64 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00
No.65 (31.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 15,500.00
No.66 (31.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 12,400.00
No.67 (11.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 44,000.00
No.68 (1.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 4,000.00
No.69 (1.7500 * 2000.00) = \$ 3,500.00
No.70 (5.3000 * 2000.00) = \$ 10,600.00
No.71 (10.5000 * 500.00) = \$ 5,250.00
No.72 (2.2500 * 4000.00) = \$ 9,000.00
No.73 (5.5000 * 100.00) = \$ 550.00
No.74 (4.5000 * 3000.00) = \$ 13,500.00
No.75 (1.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 100.00
No.76 (2.1000 * 25.00) = \$ 52.50
No.77 (3.1000 * 100.00) = \$ 310.00
No.78 (225.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 11,250.00
No.79 (75.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 750.00
No.80 (151.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 7,550.00
No.81 (71.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 142.00
No.82 (120.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 240.00
No.83 (167.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 334.00
No.84 (0.0100 * 1000.00%) = 10.0000
No.85 (6.6500 * 20.00) = \$ 133.00
No.86 (3.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 900.00
No.87 (0.0100 * 100.00%) = 1.0000
No.88 (2.5000 * 15000.00) = \$ 37,500.00
No.89 (1.5500 * 5000.00) = \$ 7,750.00
No.90 (7.5000 * 1000.00) = \$ 7,500.00
No.91 (3.7500 * 2500.00) = \$ 9,375.00
No.92 (10.5000 * 100.00) = \$ 1,050.00
No.93 (2.4500 * 2000.00) = \$ 4,900.00
No.94 (1.4500 * 2000.00) = \$ 2,900.00
No.95 (0.7000 * 5000.00) = \$ 3,500.00
No.96 (37.0000 * 25.00) = \$ 925.00
No.97 (30.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,500.00
No.98 (25.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,250.00
No.99 (14.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 700.00
No.100 (13.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 650.00
No.101 (26.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,300.00
No.102 (85.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 1,275.00
No.103 (125.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 625.00
No.104 (9.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.105 (11.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 55.00
No.106 (12.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 60.00

No.107 (15.5000 * 200.00) = \$ 3,100.00
 No.108 (14.0000 * 30.00) = \$ 420.00
 No.109 (10.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 50.00
 No.110 (0.0100 * 100.00%) = 1.0000
 No.111 (0.0527 * 1000.00%) = 52.7000
 No.112 (0.0100 * 5000.00%) = 50.0000
 No.113 (0.0527 * 1000.00%) = 52.7000
 No.114 (0.0527 * 500.00%) = 26.3500
 No.115 (0.0527 * 500.00%) = 26.3500
 No.116 (90.5500 * 700.00) = \$ 63,385.00
 No.117 (100.2700 * 150.00) = \$ 15,040.50
 No.118 (118.5800 * 16.00) = \$ 1,897.28
 No.119 (59.0600 * 40.00) = \$ 2,362.40
 No.120 (76.2000 * 8.00) = \$ 609.60
 No.121 (93.3400 * 8.00) = \$ 746.72
 No.122 (0.0527 * 10000.00%) = 527.0000
 No.123 (0.0527 * 2000.00%) = 105.4000

Total Composite Bid	925,866.95	0.00	925,866.95
---------------------	------------	------	------------

Unlimited Environmental, Inc.

No.1 (200.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 8,000.00	No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.2 (197.0000 * 120.00) = \$ 23,640.00	No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.3 (197.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 19,700.00	No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.4 (1.7500 * 50000.00) = \$ 87,500.00	
No.5 (1.7500 * 150000.00) = \$ 262,500.00	
No.6 (1.7500 * 300000.00) = \$ 525,000.00	
No.7 (5.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 2,500.00	
No.8 (10.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 5,000.00	
No.9 (12.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 6,000.00	
No.10 (28.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 56,000.00	
No.11 (26.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 52,000.00	
No.12 (28.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 56,000.00	
No.13 (26.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,600.00	
No.14 (38.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 38,000.00	
No.15 (36.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 10,800.00	
No.16 (34.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 10,200.00	
No.17 (34.0000 * 3000.00) = \$ 102,000.00	
No.18 (14.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 7,000.00	
No.19 (14.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 140,000.00	
No.20 (14.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 7,000.00	
No.21 (11.7000 * 10000.00) = \$ 117,000.00	
No.22 (35.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,500.00	
No.23 (8.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 4,000.00	
No.24 (11.7000 * 300.00) = \$ 3,510.00	
No.25 (5.2000 * 10000.00) = \$ 52,000.00	
No.26 (12.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 6,000.00	
No.27 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 16,000.00	
No.28 (10.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 10,000.00	
No.29 (7.0000 * 20000.00) = \$ 140,000.00	
No.30 (15.6000 * 1000.00) = \$ 15,600.00	
No.31 (12.0000 * 6000.00) = \$ 72,000.00	
No.32 (25.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,500.00	
No.33 (23.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,300.00	
No.34 (613.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 9,195.00	
No.35 (613.0000 * 30.00) = \$ 18,390.00	
No.36 (32.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,200.00	
No.37 (8.5000 * 2000.00) = \$ 17,000.00	
No.38 (26.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 7,800.00	
No.39 (26.0000 * 150.00) = \$ 3,900.00	
No.40 (54.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 5,400.00	

No.41 (16.0000 * 125000.00) = \$ 2,000,000.00
No.42 (32.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.43 (32.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.44 (34.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,700.00
No.45 (34.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,700.00
No.46 (70.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 3,500.00
No.47 (613.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 6,130.00
No.48 (613.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 6,130.00
No.49 (16.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.50 (16.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 6,400.00
No.51 (16.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 800.00
No.52 (28.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.53 (56.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.54 (32.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.55 (1000.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,000.00
No.56 (9.6000 * 800.00) = \$ 7,680.00
No.57 (10.5000 * 1000.00) = \$ 10,500.00
No.58 (3.5000 * 15000.00) = \$ 52,500.00
No.59 (700.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,500.00
No.60 (520.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,600.00
No.61 (510.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 5,100.00
No.62 (510.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 51,000.00
No.63 (510.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 51,000.00
No.64 (1500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 7,500.00
No.65 (78.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 39,000.00
No.66 (78.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 31,200.00
No.67 (42.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 168,000.00
No.68 (47.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 188,000.00
No.69 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 16,000.00
No.70 (5.2000 * 2000.00) = \$ 10,400.00
No.71 (8.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 4,000.00
No.72 (10.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 40,000.00
No.73 (10.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 1,000.00
No.74 (10.0000 * 3000.00) = \$ 30,000.00
No.75 (28.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.76 (81.6000 * 25.00) = \$ 2,040.00
No.77 (32.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.78 (102.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 5,100.00
No.79 (220.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 2,200.00
No.80 (102.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 5,100.00
No.81 (600.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,200.00
No.82 (600.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,200.00
No.83 (800.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,600.00
No.84 (0.2500 * 1000.00%) = 250.0000
No.85 (160.0000 * 20.00) = \$ 3,200.00
No.86 (160.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 48,000.00
No.87 (0.4500 * 100.00%) = 45.0000
No.88 (2.5000 * 15000.00) = \$ 37,500.00
No.89 (10.2000 * 5000.00) = \$ 51,000.00
No.90 (12.2500 * 1000.00) = \$ 12,250.00
No.91 (10.2800 * 2500.00) = \$ 25,700.00
No.92 (28.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.93 (7.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 14,000.00
No.94 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 16,000.00
No.95 (5.1000 * 5000.00) = \$ 25,500.00
No.96 (112.0000 * 25.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.97 (56.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.98 (56.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 2,800.00
No.99 (65.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 3,250.00
No.100 (80.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 4,000.00
No.101 (100.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 5,000.00

No.102 (68.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 1,020.00
 No.103 (68.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 340.00
 No.104 (102.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 20,400.00
 No.105 (102.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 510.00
 No.106 (102.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 510.00
 No.107 (16.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 3,200.00
 No.108 (34.0000 * 30.00) = \$ 1,020.00
 No.109 (102.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 510.00
 No.110 (0.2500 * 100.00%) = 25.0000
 No.111 (0.2500 * 1000.00%) = 250.0000
 No.112 (0.2500 * 5000.00%) = 1250.0000
 No.113 (0.2500 * 1000.00%) = 250.0000
 No.114 (0.1200 * 500.00%) = 60.0000
 No.115 (0.2400 * 500.00%) = 120.0000
 No.116 (97.0000 * 700.00) = \$ 67,900.00
 No.117 (145.5000 * 150.00) = \$ 21,825.00
 No.118 (194.0000 * 16.00) = \$ 3,104.00
 No.119 (97.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 3,880.00
 No.120 (145.5000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,164.00
 No.121 (194.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,552.00
 No.122 (0.1500 * 10000.00%) = 1500.0000
 No.123 (0.1500 * 2000.00%) = 300.0000

Total Composite Bid	5,111,500.00	0.00	5,111,500.00
---------------------	--------------	------	--------------

Total Composite Bid: = (2)+(3)
 Awarded vendor is based on lowest composite bid.

Report_652UPJO
 ContractId: 21625
 BidPackageVersionId: 4595
 RunDate: 05/31/2023 7:20AM